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Imporled beers

rnslaradifls .,-' o : - LT Eh;ng Hoegaarden 240 ‘Toffee =¥ }{)
Ineken \ 2

NEGRONI ::afh?*ﬂﬂ Hoegaarden rose 240 I'-"I:!r"'y-r Peppers

bervad to your prgferencs, R chasiy play on the clissi San miguel light -Jardin

MARGARITA Phuket beer

Wt st Your averape margarita, thiz one will spice up

wour day

SMOKE ACROS5 THE HUDSON

Cur homage to thie Manhattan

NIGHT NIGHT AND WAKEY WAKEY

his espressa marting will definitaly wake youw up
LIGHT UP MY LIFE

s cosmapolitan = bound to | pit up your ifm
SLOE MARTIMI
Just like the French version, just a bit sloe’r
KON THAI
A true flavor of Thailand, a real tropical treat
MUTS FOR COCOMNUTS

FOZENn young COConut ng colada

big Kids shakes 200

STRAWBERRY - LIME - CHOCOLATE

I'reak shakes 210
s CHOCO SHAKE chocolats

Draught Singha bear

Glass
Pint
Jug

CHALAWAN
PALE ALE

% 4.7% - Tropical lyches
nodes vith citruz and Roral
motes, Bold Bul smockh in
flawar

HAZELNUT
BROWN NECTAR
L. 8% - Swaal and nuthy.
Strong hazelnut anoma
introduces a rich, woody

' brew with butterscoteh and
coffes notes

DOGGIE STYLE
5.5% - Glowlng orange with
| afluffy white head, Doggie
: Style fills the alr with layess
{ of caramel and toast, and a
| milg prange bite

CHATRI IPA

5.2%a - The original session Thal
IPA. Juicy grapefruit with subtle
Maral notes, H[:rr:::hing with El;-ig
haope flayor

BLOODLINE

7% - Hazy amber orange color,
whive head, Malty nose, bread,
orange. Citrus taste, caramel,
malty, grass, moderdate Betterness
hlits of blood orange

ACE CIDER
PINEAPPLE

5% - Fresh pinsapple juice is
added 1o fermented apple
Juice, Absolutely delickous

DEAD GUY ALE

B.5% - A complex yet satisfylng
ale. Hearty but with a towch of
seipetness, notes of honey and
rmolaszes with a bold American
hiop finish

ST BERNADUS WIT
5.58% - Hazy yollow with white
hesd, Dapet arorma of eitrus
fruite & wheat. Medium carbonated,
St flawar ol fnst and Igh.'. spin:
wath & crisp refreshing finish

BROTHERS CIDER
TOFFEE APPLE
4.0% - Carries a whill of
im-:l-'Jl-:Hrm‘ [E-ﬂte. SiRfEman,
cloves & croam soda

-Beefeater
-Beefeater 24
-Gordons
-Tangueray
-Bombay

+Grandma Jinn
-lron Balls
-Sipsmith

REGULAR TONIC:
Faver Tree
Fentimands
-Schweeps

ELDER FLOWER

Creale vour own gin

230

310

Tonic walers

GOURMETBAR

AT NOVOTEL

-Faver Tree ELD

+ SNOW SHAKE vanilla -Fentimands ELD

" EﬁHAHEL SNIDW S-HFLI":E prarmel & vamlia
* PINK SHAKE straowbarry

Afl prigii @9 dotyetl [ T T and 0% Sandod Cirrge

MEDITERRANEAN
-Fever Tree MDT




SPIRITS
Vodka

Absolut Blue

Smirnoff

Absoiut Elyx

Absoiut Leveal

(Citron, Mandomnn, Voaido, Rasberny, Pecch,
Belveders

Grey Goose

Finlandcia

Kal Lychee

(xin

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Gordon's
Tanqueray gin
sombay sappnire
Grandma jinn

ran balls
Sipsmith

Rum

Havana Gold Rum 3 Yo

Hawvana Dark RBum 7 Yo

Bacarci Light Rum

Captain Morgan Black
Mantation Original Dark Rum
Plantation Overproof Dark Rum

Tequila

Cimeca Tequila Gold
Tequila Pepa Lopez Gold
Tequila Xxx Gold
Tequita Xxx Silvar

Glass

260
00
260

el

240
220
200

00

180
210
150
230
220
200
260
240

200
200
200
200
200
240

2030
200
200
200

Bottle

2,500
2,500
4,500
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3
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4,000

2,500

2,500
3.000
2,500
3.000
2,000

2,500
4.500
2,500
2,500
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Ballantine's
Ballantine s Gold 12 Yo
o & H

JW Redt Labsel
J.W Black Label
JW Gold Label
J.W Blue Label
Double Black
Chivas Regal Extra
Chivas Rega
Famous Grouse

Cognac

Hennessy V.5.0.P
Hennassy X.0
Martell VEOP
Martell Cordon Ble
Courvolisier V.5.0.P
Remy X.0

Remy Martin V.3.0.P.

Aperilil
Campan
Fernef Branca
Pimim’s No. |
Ricard

Porl ¢ Sherry

faylor's Tawny
Tio Pepe

L.iqueurs

Amaretto
Balkay s
Cointreau
Grand Marnen
Jagarmeister
ahlua

Malibu

Miclar
Sambiuca
Paach schanpps
Chambord

Glazs

2020
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
260
200
220

200
L
200
J00

300
300

200
200
200
200
200
200
00
200
200
300
250

Bottle

2,500
4,000
3000
2,500
4.000
4,500
19,000

OLher Whisky
Jirm Beam

Jack Daniel's

KENLLICKY

Jameson

Canaclian Club

Makhong Thal Whisky
Rebel Yell Small Batch Rye

Single Mall

Glenlivet Founder
Glenficldich 12yrs
Macallan 12yrs

Glazs

200
200
200
200
200

120

270

Bottie

9 K00
a i

2,500

F.000

4,000
3,000
6,000

Mar ¥ Sol

Miles From Nowhere
Chardonnay

Le Piope -Pinot Grigio
Delle Venezie IGT
Tohu Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Val D'oca Prosecco Blu
“Millesimato”, Veneto, Italy

Mar ¥ Sol
Redwood Merlot
Hedonist Shiraz
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